Trail's End.

T ~—

REWARDS

Scouts earn points towards an
Amazon.com e-Gift Card when they
record their sales in the Trail’s End
App. They choose the prize they want!

POINTS

17,500
15,000
12,000
10,000
7,500
6,000
5,000
4,000
3,500
3,000
2,500
2,000
1,750 $60
1,500
1,250
1,000
750

=i EARN MORE!
ol EASIER

‘U7 % Scan the OR code to download the APP thru

GIFT CARD
10% &
$1,250
$1,000

$750

$450
$350
$250
$200

$100

o
~J

2 idbidh-adb i
N -l-\coﬂ

gLl

il

#2 Download on the

WIS Trail's End pays all transaction fees.

;%.’ %T'TONI Pl Rewards earned in 2023 must be claimed
oogie Flay App by Scouts by June 30, 2024.

Apple or Google Play to start earning today! |

1.25 PTS PER
$1 SOLD

APP CREDIT / DEBIT CARD
& ONLINE DIRECT

1 PT PER
$1 SOLD

CASH

Did You Know?! 1,750 points (approximately $1,500 in sales) helps
fund most Scouts’ Year of Scouting which includes registration fees,
handbook, uniform, Pack dues, camp, Scout Life magazine and much
more. Plus, Scouts earn a $60 Amazon.com

e-gift cardl*

All third-party trademarks referenced by Trail's End in this advertisement remain the property of their respective
owners, and Trail's End’s use of third-party trademarks does not indicate any relationship. sponsorship. or
endorsement between Trail's End and the owners of these trademarks. © 2023 Trail's End Popcorn Company.

*Based on average Council program. May vary in your Council. Price & colors may vary. Examples of the types of prizes available on Amazon.





