

Scouts earn points towards an Amazon.com e-Gift Card when they record their sales in the Trail's End App. They choose the prize they want!

POINTS	GIFT CARD
17,500	10% of total sale
15,000	\$1,250
12,000	\$1,000
10,000	\$750
7,500	\$550
6,000	\$450
5,000	\$350
4,000	\$250
3,500	\$200
3,000	\$150
2,500	\$100
2,000	\$70
1,750	\$60
1,500	\$50
1,250	\$40
1,000	\$30
750	\$20
500	\$10

EARN MORE! EASIER!

Apple or Trail's E

Scan the QR code to download the APP thru Apple or Google Play to start earning today! Trail's End pays all transaction fees.

Rewards earned in 2023 must be claimed in App by Scouts by June 30, 2024.



Did You Know?! 1,750 points (approximately \$1,500 in sales) helps fund most Scouts' Year of Scouting which includes registration fees, handbook, uniform, Pack dues, camp, Scout Life magazine and much more. Plus, Scouts earn a \$60 Amazon.com

